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Event Name Date Start Location Description
Varsity Football vs. Tradition Prep Thu 08/21/2025 7:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - Wayne

Huizenga Field
Varsity Football @ North Broward Prep Fri 08/29/2025 7:00 pm North Broward Prep School
Varsity Football vs. Avant Garde Fri 09/05/2025 7:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - Wayne

Huizenga Field
Varsity Football vs. Glades Day Fri 09/12/2025 7:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - Wayne

Huizenga Field
Varsity Football @ Jupiter Christian Fri 09/19/2025 7:00 pm Jupiter Christian School
Varsity Football @ Evangelical Christian Fri 10/03/2025 7:00 pm Evangelical Christian
Varsity Football @ Indian Rocks Christian Fri 10/10/2025 7:00 pm Indian Rocks Christian School
Varsity Football vs. Florida Christian Fri 10/17/2025 7:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - Wayne

Huizenga Field
Varsity Football vs. Somerset Homestead
(Homecoming)

Fri 10/24/2025 7:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - Wayne
Huizenga Field

Varsity Football Playoffs Fri 10/31/2025 7:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - Wayne
Huizenga Field

Varsity Football Playoffs Fri 11/07/2025 7:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - Wayne
Huizenga Field

Varsity Football Playoffs Fri 11/14/2025 7:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - Wayne
Huizenga Field


